FIRST NAME

DUANE

BILL

TERRY

MIKE

TYLER

DUSTIN

DJ

JOHN

CRAIG

JOSH

CHRIS

MATT

MARK

CcoDY

JONATHAN

JIM

GUS

JEFFREY

REED

LAST NAME

SHULTZ

NEESE

BROWN

SHULTZ

WOOLEVER

ADAMS, SR

BOOP

LUSE, JR

ULMER

EGGLER

FRY

GEISEWITE

GEISEWITE

EWING

STINE

HOUTZ

JONES

FRY

SHULTZ

Results for
002) 4,500 Ib Farm Pace - 15.5x38, 16.9x34.xIlsm

CITY

DANVILLE

JERSEY SHORE

CENTRE HALL

DANVILLE

MONTOURSVILLE

MCCLURE

MIFFLINBURG

MILLHEIM

TURBOTVILLE

CATAWISSA

BLOOMSBURG

LOGANTON

LOGANTON

MIFFLINBURG

DANVILLE

REBERSBURG

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

YEAR

1944

1945

1939

1950

1950

1950

1939

1958

1947

1939

1949

1958

1954

1952

1953

1940

MAKE

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

OLIVER

MH

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

CASE

FARMALL

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

CASE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

FARMALL

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

CcC

88

44

M MAKIN BACON

SUPER M

A

500

BN

H

44

500

SUPER C

B

44 HABBERDASHY

FEET

262.25

261.70

250.40

249.70

247.95

241.10

240.10

238.95

232.45

229.25

229.10

228.45

227.35

224.90

223.65

220.65

218.55

213.40

170.50
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



